Getech s.r.l. Via Cavalieri di Vittorio Veneto, 2 - 40061 Minerbio (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6604045 - Tel. +39 051 6619942 - Fax +39 051 6619943
P.I. 01959381201 - R.E.A. Bo 401849 - Registro Imprese 01959381201
Capitale Sociale € 10.200,00 interamente versato
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES BN Black 4-ways Securing
Characteristics
Material:   Nylon 6/6 UL 94 V2
Use:   To be used with nylon ties for fastening of cables or tubes
Code Base mm. Hole mm Colour Packing Pcs.
B3BN19 19 4 Nero 100
B3BN28 28 5 Nero 100
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES NP Ear Clip
Characteristics
Band Material:   Galvanized Steel, Zinc Plated
Use:   Simple and Inexpensive System for Clamping Pipes in Permanent Way. Quick Clamping by Simple Pliers
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Packing Pcs.
B3NP05 5 7 6 0,6 100
B3NP07 7 9 6 0,8 100
B3NP09 9 11 6,5 0,8 100
B3NP11 11 13 6,5 0,9 100
B3NP13 13 15 7 1 100
B3NP14 14 17 7 1,2 100
B3NP15 15 18 7,5 1,2 100
B3NP17 17 20 7,5 1,2 100
B3NP18 18 21 8 1,2 100
B3NP20 20 23 8 1,3 100
B3NP22 22 25 8,5 1,4 100
B3NP23 23 27 8,5 1,4 100
B3NP25 25 28 9 1,4 100
B3NP28 28 31 9 1,4 100
B3NP31 31 34 9,5 1,4 100
B3NP34 34 37 9,5 1,6 100
B3NP37 37 40 10 1,6 100
Page 1 of 5
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES P Fastening Clamp
Characteristics
Band Material:   Zinc Plated Steel W1
Band Features:   Policloroprene mta 80 rubber covering
Use:    Ideal for Clamping Pipes, Single or Bunched Cables
Code Max. Diam. Band Width mm Hole Diameter mm. Packing Pcs.
B3P05-12 5 12 5,3 50
B3P08-12 8 12 5,3 50
B3P06-15 6 15 6,4 50
B3P08-15 8 15 6,4 50
B3P10-15 10 15 6,4 50
B3P12-15 12 15 6,4 50
B3P14-15 14 15 6,4 50
B3P15-15 15 15 6,4 50
B3P16-15 16 15 6,4 50
B3P18-15 18 15 6,4 50
B3P20-15 20 15 6,4 50
B3P22-15 22 15 6,4 50
B3P25-15 25 15 6,4 50
B3P28-15 28 15 6,4 50
B3P30-15 30 15 6,4 50
B3P32-15 32 15 6,4 50
B3P35-15 35 15 6,4 50
B3P40-15 40 15 6,4 50
B3P12-20 12 20 8,4 50
B3P14-20 14 20 8,4 50
B3P20-20 20 20 8,4 50
B3P25-20 25 20 8,4 50
B3P28-20 28 20 8,4 50
B3P30-20 30 20 8,4 50
B3P32-20 32 20 8,4 50
B3P35-20 35 20 8,4 50
B3P38-20 38 20 8,4 50
B3P42-20 42 20 8,4 50
B3P45-20 45 20 8,4 50
B3P48-20 48 20 8,4 50
B3P50-20 50 20 8,4 50
Page 2 of 5
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES B BANDIMEX Band
Characteristics
Material:   AISI 301 Stainless Steel
Code Length Mt. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Packing Pcs.
B3B202 30 6,4 (1/4)" 0,5 1
B3B203 30 9,5 (3/8)" 0,64 1
B3B204 30 12,7 (1/2)" 0,75 1
B3B205 30 16 (5/8)" 0,75 1
B3B206 30 19 (3/4)" 0,75 1
B3B252 Buckles Box 1/4" 100
B3B253 Buckles Box 3/8" 100
B3B254 Buckles Box 1/2" 100
B3B255 Buckles Box 5/8" 100
B3B256 Buckles Box 3/4" 100
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES W Tool for BANDIMEX
Code Width mm Working Torque Capability daN Packing Pcs.
B3W001 All measures 1000 1
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES BP Perforated Banding
Characteristics
Use:   Suspension Band for various kind of pipe (air conditioning, fans, thermo hydraulics etc.)
Page 3 of 5
Code Length Mt. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Hole Diameter mm. Tightness daN Packing Pcs.
B3BPO12 10 12 0,8 5 80 1
B3BPO17 10 17 0,8 7 110 1
B3BPO26 10 26 1 8 235 1
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES NAL Aluminum Tape
Characteristics
Band Features:   Shiny Aluminum Self-Adhesive Tape
Use:   Air Conditioning, Heating, Fans Industry etc.
Code Length Mt. Height mm. Thickness mm. Tensile Strength N/25 mm Temperature of use °C Packing Pcs.
B3NAL3050 45 50 30 micron 60-65 from -10°C.to 80°C. 24
B3NAL3075 45 75 30 micron 60-65 from -10°C.to 80°C. 16
B3NAL30100 45 100 30 micron 60-65 from -10°C.to 80°C. 12
B3NAL4050 45 50 40 micron 65-70 from -10°C.to 80°C. 24
B3NAL4075 45 75 40 micron 65-70 from -10°C.to 80°C. 16
B3NAL40100 45 100 40 micron 65-70 from -10°C.to 80°C. 12
B3NAL5050 45 50 50 micron 70-75 from -10°C.to 80°C. 24
B3NAL5075 45 75 50 micron 70-75 from -10°C.to 80°C. 16
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES NAR Reinforced Aluminum Tape
Characteristics
Band Features:   Reinforced Self-Adesive Aluminum Tape
Use:   Air Conditioning, Heating, Fans Industry etc.
Code Length Mt. Height mm. Thickness mm. Tensile Strength N/25 mm Temperature of use °C Packing Pcs.
B3NAR50 45 50 9 micron 150-160 from -10°C.to 80°C. 24
B3NAR75 45 75 9 micron 150-160 from -10°C.to 80°C. 16
B3NAR100 45 100 9 micron 150-160 from -10°C.to 80°C. 12
Page 4 of 5
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES NAPO Poly-Ethylene Self-Adhesive Tape
Characteristics
Specifical Features:   Extra Strong, Water and Weather Proof, Long Lasting
Band Features:   Poly-ethylene Self-Adhesive Tape
Use:   Little repairing job or maintenance
Code Length Mt. Height mm. Thickness mm. Tensile Strength N/25 mm Temperature of use °C Packing Pcs.
B3NAPO25 25 50 25 micron 40 from 5° C. to 30° C. 12
Page 5 of 5GeTech s.r.l. Via Cavalieri di Vittorio Veneto 2, 40061 Minerbio (Bologna) - Italy Tel. +39 051 6604045 - tel. +39 051 6619942 - Fax +39 051 6619943